CYFE - Forestville

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Forestville CTAF
Forestville CTAF
Forestville CTAF
Forestville CTAF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

YY MONT-JOLI NDB

YYY MONT-JOLI VOR/DME
YBC BAIE-COMEAU VOR/DME
RI RIVIERE-DU-LOUP NDB
YRI RIVIERE DU LOUP VOR
Disclaimer

Quebec

Canada

CcYy

291ft (89m)

GMT -5

48.74621, -69.08701
land

CYFE

YFE

n/a

1525m (5003ft)
76° /256°

30m (100ft)
asphalt

255m (837ft) / Om (Oft)

123.200

123.200

123.200

123.200
dist bearing
34.5 102.2°
35.7 98.6°
41.3 65.8°
62.1 206.5°
62.7 206.8°

frequency
340

115.90
117.70

201

113.90

airportsdxp.info - CYFE - Forestville - page 1



The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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